ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100%

Public Count:

0

Addelita Cancryn School
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alfredo Andrews

Bertha Boschulte Cafeteria
CAHS - Annex

CAHS - Cafeteria

Charles Emanuel |

Charles Emanuel 1l

Claude O. Markoe
Curriculum Center

Dober School North

Dober School South

Elena Christian

Eulalie Rivera School

Evelyn Williams School |
Evelyn Williams School II
Florence Williams Library

Gladys Abraham - Cafeteria

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT DELEGATE SENATOR AT-LARGE
GOVERNOR
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (REP) (DEM) (DEM)
J G K M w vV D D C A M G M w A W C B L M w
o r e a r i a o h t o u i r 1 e r a o o r
h e n 1 i n n nr t o i m i e | a r r n i
n g n i t c e n i y r I o t c | i s e s t
o e k e e t a s h I u e i s g h I a e
r t n t J e a n a i e n
Py h S | t M e e a u | W n it |
e n n f d m n M g o n
d R E k E s f e e
e o e r r
564 410 3 108 599 104 18 0 212 377 212 0
477 506 0 55 541 225 7 0 77 501 221 0
452 508 1 52 525 232 1 1 60 504 238 1
502 389 0 49 479 157 9 0 57 499 109 0
536 417 3 111 554 86 13 0 242 361 168 0
576 401 0 79 586 121 21 1 238 414 174 0
321 305 2 40 365 92 12 0 167 200 147 0
374 360 0 24 458 145 7 0 35 405 142 0
262 267 0 28 319 109 4 0 50 278 92 0
317 357 3 35 351 170 4 0 68 330 147 0
1282 936 5 161 1369 257 35 1 567 794 490 0
235 254 0 22 287 60 8 0 115 164 96 1
257 171 2 32 265 45 9 0 116 139 88 0
831 555 3 99 864 256 13 0 95 833 246 0
605 579 0 61 601 249 8 0 100 566 210 0
408 368 0 44 390 165 9 0 46 414 118 0
344 327 0 50 336 133 6 0 44 355 115 0
300 284 0 29 375 99 6 0 41 340 89 0
875 532 2 133 872 173 29 0 345 546 296 2

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

1036
1034
1016
949
1043
1032
665
780
563
707
2387
523
454
1446
1255
819
719
632
1467




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Guy Benjamin School
Ivanna Eudora Kean Cafeter
John F. Kennedy

Joseph Gomez Cafeteria
Joseph Sibilly School A
Joseph Sibilly School B
Juanita Gardine |

Juanita Gardine Il

Julius E Sprauve Cafeteria
Lew Muckle

Oswald Harris Court

Pearl B. Larsen

Ricardo Richards |
Ricardo Richards I

St. Gerards Hall

Ulla F Muller - Cafeteria
Ulla F Muller - Rm18
Winston Raymo - North

Winston Raymo - South

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,

Un-Official Election Results

Offices
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT DELEGATE SENATOR AT-LARGE
GOVERNOR
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (REP) (DEM) (DEM)
J G K M w vV D D C A M G M w A W C B L M w
o r e a r i a o h t o u i r 1 e r a o o r
h e n 1 i n n nr t o i m i e | a r r n i
n g n i t c e n i y r I o t c | i s e s t
o e k e e t a s h I u e i s g h I a e
r t n t J e a n a i e n
Py h S | t M e e a u | W n it |
e n n f d m n M g o n
d R E k E s f e e
e o e r r
141 80 1 12 170 19 2 0 30 127 57 0
409 240 0 74 400 59 18 0 139 308 99 0
263 305 0 17 352 112 3 0 41 295 94 0
772 689 5 117 849 170 1 1 306 490 377 0
662 241 0 120 596 82 13 2 129 542 132 0
425 131 2 65 370 52 16 0 98 307 95 0
384 300 1 41 424 129 7 0 39 434 116 0
404 291 0 35 459 122 7 0 37 440 107 1
410 402 3 44 540 100 10 1 203 311 256 2
694 702 1 47 841 295 1 0 92 768 247 0
220 190 0 25 252 56 4 1 119 131 87 0
941 377 1 134 858 193 13 1 65 943 155 0
391 318 2 37 419 136 4 0 53 425 98 0
364 318 2 37 380 136 5 0 45 383 98 0
193 201 0 28 211 80 3 0 34 195 80 0
569 363 2 59 574 118 17 0 217 355 195 0
289 189 0 47 267 58 9 0 95 177 104 0
231 154 0 40 233 41 6 0 99 147 73 0
255 163 1 32 253 44 9 2 98 157 71 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

229
688
593

1545
936
580
725
727
851

1459
429

1358
749
710
407
979
504
414
443




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count:

0

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT DELEGATE SENATOR AT-LARGE
GOVERNOR
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (REP) (DEM) (DEM)
J G K M w vV D D C A M G M w A W C B L M w
o r e a r i a o h t o u i r 1 e r a o o r
h e n 1 i n n nr t o i m i e | a r r n i
n g n i t c e n i y r I o t c | i s e s t
o e k e e t a s h I u e i s g h I a e
r t n t J e a n a i e n
Py h S | t M e e a u | W n it |
e n n f d m n M g o n
d R E k E s f e e
e o e r r

Grand Total: 17535 13580 45 2223 18584 4880 397 11 4614 14955 5939 7

O ——-0oCc T

~3c00




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. CROIX
Vote For 7
(ICM) (DEM) (ICM) (DEM) (ICMm) (DEM) (ICM) (DEM) (DEM)
N J N J S M A K P R R A H S F N O T N S S G M D C J F J W N J PC
a o e a e y | e e o u I a a | e ' e e a a e o i a ur a e o n uo
o s v m w r | n t n s i n m e I R r | m n o o a p d i m b r bu
m e i e a o i d e a s c s u m 1 e r s m e ror n e i ¢ e e m B I'n
i p I s r n c ar 1 e i e e m i e o u s g e e h k s r a a it
h | d k 1 s d | a n i e | n n e e a s n p ¢

e , I e 1 n 1 c 1 r Al t

n E " g Ry e t | i

J S | s

r P t
Alexander Henderson Schoo 187 461 27 112 251 305 469 36 519 515 402 53 229 220 203 190 1034
Alexander Henderson Schoo 194 439 26 126 267 338 452 34 537 488 424 72 252 229 229 188 1016
Alfredo Andrews 168 296 33 44 105 236 529 45 487 420 541 43 179 258 250 233 949
Charles Emanuel | 135 360 33 42 136 276 403 25 420 357 365 67 227 190 209 109 780
Charles Emanuel Il 121 232 19 29 98 194 310 12 287 305 261 42 143 122 149 84 563
Claude O. Markoe 128 280 23 72 238 206 363 18 332 323 267 53 179 149 161 130 707
Elena Christian 230 593 87 121 171 462 562 45 784 656 697 74 410 479 426 176 1446
Eulalie Rivera School 248 418 37 96 226 403 697 63 564 606 429 137 296 295 261 362 1255
Evelyn Williams School | 199 272 23 30 126 248 494 45 343 417 310 78 191 223 168 231 819
Evelyn Williams School Il 143 239 21 29 148 215 425 27 323 385 287 69 171 157 149 196 719
Florence Williams Library 98 299 28 55 119 192 367 18 285 286 228 29 175 147 181 67 632
John F. Kennedy 120 283 18 34 125 176 404 18 267 318 223 39 187 122 153 81 593
Juanita Gardine | 109 324 47 42 107 223 348 30 381 322 352 40 220 204 197 95 725
Juanita Gardine Il 134 342 31 45 95 239 348 23 393 338 346 30 216 211 202 82 727
Lew Muckle 268 679 34 84 266 458 800 48 756 714 636 125 398 347 365 202 1459
Pearl B. Larsen 172 537 133 128 138 327 391 39 782 535 742 45 501 640 444 138 1358
Ricardo Richards | 110 324 29 29 88 279 425 41 343 408 315 41 211 198 173 151 749
Ricardo Richards Il 141 274 24 34 101 251 388 36 328 384 318 49 191 185 167 161 710
St. Gerards Hall 55 157 23 56 106 124 131 7 190 154 175 29 113 103 94 67 407




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. CROIX
Vote For 7
(ICMm) (DEM) (IcM) (DEM) (ICM) (DEM) (ICM) (DEM) (DEM)
N J N J S M A K P R R A H S F N O T N S S G M D C J F J W N J PC
a o e a e y | e e o u I a a | e ' e e a a e o i a ur a e o n uo
o s v m w r | n t n s i n m e I R r | m n o o a p d i m b r bu
m e i e a o i d e a s c s u m 1 e r s m e ror n e i ¢ e e m B I'n
i p I s r n c ar 1 e i e e m i e o u s g e e h k s r a a it
h | d k 1 s d | a n i e | n n e e a s n p ¢
e , I e 1 n 1 c 1 r Al t
n E " g Ry e t | i
J S | s
r P t
Grand Total: 2960 6809 696 1208 2911 5152 8306 610 8321 7931 7318 1115 4489 4479 4181 2943




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1

Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100%

Public Count:

0

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,

Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alfredo Andrews

Charles Emanuel |

Charles Emanuel Il

Claude O. Markoe

Elena Christian

Eulalie Rivera School

Evelyn Williams School |
Evelyn Williams School Il
Florence Williams Library
John F. Kennedy

Juanita Gardine |

Juanita Gardine Il

Lew Muckle

Pearl B. Larsen

Ricardo Richards |

Ricardo Richards I

St. Gerards Hall

SENATOR - ST. CROIX

Un-Official Election Results
Offices

Vote For 7
(DEM) (ICM) (DEM)
M T M S U R w J w P w
i h i p s i a a a e r
c u c r i ¢ y m y t i
h r h i e h n e n e t
a | a n a e s e r e
e a e g R r s
I n 1 e d A " e |
d r s n n
J .,
197 130 424 206 82 1
210 109 392 215 98 1
195 81 178 132 68 4
179 92 239 136 49 0
132 59 191 94 40 0
161 97 277 160 81 1
437 175 427 275 105 2
246 138 402 186 92 1
173 87 220 123 57 0
133 71 199 113 49 0
187 85 194 129 40 1
149 70 219 99 36 0
212 86 229 167 42 2
194 90 248 172 48 1
372 162 463 301 78 2
391 173 345 268 95 5
188 79 232 154 48 1
172 71 205 134 37 1
77 49 151 103 58 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

1034
1016
949
780
563
707
1446
1255
819
719
632
593
725
727
1459
1358
749
710
407




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported: 100%

Public Count:

0

Grand Total:

SENATOR - ST. CROIX

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices

Vote For 7

(DEM) (ICM) (DEM)

M T M S U R w J w P w

i h i p s i a a a e r

c u c r i ¢ y m y t i

h r h i e h n e n e t

a | a n a e s e r e

e a e g R r s

I n 1 e d A " e |
d r s n n

J .,
4005 1904 5235 3167 1203 23

O ——-0oCc T

~3c00




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN
Vote For 7
(DEM) (ICM) (ICM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
P A L G P S W A T R S F DT cC w L W S M B W J Y A W E F cCD R C PC
a | t u a p a d r o tr e o e h i h a i a o i I a a o a o uo
u e m tr y a e a e e I d i s | a | s | n u v | v h row pr b u
I x J b r a n m g ¢ p t o m e t a | w o h 1 e n i1 i 1 e h n I'n
a o s i u e s e h h t r a s e i n n o i t g9 n i n e t a e it
n s c Vv n e e n t , M a - e p a t a , o e i c
d e k e " z n s n i m M m e m R n I r
e p a n S s i D s s S o
r h S " or c M r " "
A h
Addelita Cancryn School 165 89 464 110 256 210 60 434 294 564 79 510 412 56 535 52 1036
Bertha Boschulte Cafeteria 234 77 298 119 206 155 66 448 307 550 79 416 424 98 462 43 1043
CAHS - Annex 215 86 359 91 313 198 55 381 288 499 90 476 395 67 492 49 1032
CAHS - Cafeteria 122 56 220 68 174 132 39 261 184 317 52 310 312 50 322 36 665
Curriculum Center 461 165 772 201 592 350 148 1040 639 1241 256 1200 990 202 1203 83 2387
Dober School North 113 75 179 60 140 100 34 211 134 244 39 209 201 30 227 29 523
Dober School South 75 40 168 54 109 110 32 192 123 247 30 211 192 31 223 23 454
Gladys Abraham - Cafeteria 211 110 523 147 477 319 99 604 431 747 124 751 488 91 762 74 1467
Guy Benjamin School 30 21 86 26 51 25 25 54 62 111 26 77 76 15 83 10 229
Ivanna Eudora Kean Cafeter 166 50 195 76 180 99 60 202 204 346 62 290 227 52 286 18 688
Joseph Gomez Cafeteria 324 221 435 122 352 321 103 655 443 840 183 721 701 133 731 50 1545
Joseph Sibilly School A 124 55 301 83 287 74 79 242 303 494 77 485 242 39 387 33 936
Joseph Sibilly School B 71 39 189 33 179 71 57 150 182 309 44 311 147 35 232 19 580
Julius E Sprauve Cafeteria 180 83 354 46 205 122 68 248 235 424 115 344 297 34 319 34 851
Oswald Harris Court 82 48 144 39 95 84 21 196 124 229 49 183 191 22 219 31 429
Ulla F Muller - Cafeteria 196 84 356 83 264 197 46 404 257 454 72 463 367 49 485 53 979
Ulla F Muller - Rm18 102 44 186 27 132 105 28 215 130 242 32 230 179 21 248 31 504
Winston Raymo - North 54 32 174 38 123 87 29 191 120 202 37 202 143 30 208 18 414
Winston Raymo - South 84 32 165 37 124 94 25 194 120 236 34 195 203 17 218 21 443




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN
Vote For 7
(DEM) (IcM) (IcMm) (DEM) (DEM)  (DEM) (DEM)
P A L G P S W A T R S F DT cC w L W S M B W J Y A W E F cCD R C PC
a | t u a p a d r o t r e o e h i h a i a o i I a a o a o uo
u e m tr y a e a e e I d i s | a | s | n u v | v h row pr b u
I x J b r a n m g c p t o m e t a | w o h 1 e n i i 1 e h n I'n
a o s i u e s e h h t r a s e i n n o i t g n i n e t a e it
n s c Vv n e e n t , M a - e p a t a , o e i c
d e k e " z n s n i m M m e m R n I r
e p a n S s i D s s S o
r h S " or c M r " "
A h
Grand Total: 3009 1407 5568 1460 4259 2853 1074 6322 4580 8296 1480 7584 6187 1072 7642 707




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. CROIX
Vote For 7 Vote For 3
(DEM) (DEM)

S S L H H B D C CcC P w A B E J R W D J R R w PC

h a o i or w a I a r d r p o a i i a u o r uo

i d u | r o a | ay i e y i s y | a m p s i bu

r 1 i1 a o n 1 r n t I a p e m | n e e s t I'n

1 e s c k e w e e e b n h p o i a s r o, e it

e r e s o n e a h n a t ¢

y P A o c | r n d m J |

T d e n t e s Wr n
M J
M "

Addelita Cancryn School 140 421 205 215 312 3 1036
Alexander Henderson Schoo 442 143 265 195 340 1 1034
Alexander Henderson Schoo 445 135 285 221 328 1 1016
Alfredo Andrews 261 95 236 157 215 0 949
Bertha Boschulte Cafeteria 99 405 247 194 399 1 1043
CAHS - Annex 110 474 254 202 286 1 1032
CAHS - Cafeteria 62 246 151 151 237 1 665
Charles Emanuel | 300 99 259 148 243 0 780
Charles Emanuel I 218 69 181 114 163 0 563
Claude O. Markoe 304 89 185 119 232 0 707
Curriculum Center 296 976 585 508 773 5 2387
Dober School North 55 196 114 96 144 1 523
Dober School South 56 172 88 91 128 0 454
Elena Christian 458 198 496 323 560 0 1446
Eulalie Rivera School 410 174 379 231 271 0 1255
Evelyn Williams School | 274 99 213 130 210 0 819
Evelyn Williams School Il 230 77 152 125 175 1 719
Florence Williams Library 249 67 193 115 193 0 632
Gladys Abraham - Cafeteria 173 645 308 273 518 4 1467

10




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. CROIX
Vote For 7 Vote For 3
(DEM) (DEM)

S S L H H B D C CcC P w A B E J R W D J R R w PC

h a o i o r w a I a r d r p o a i i a u o r uo

i d u | r o a | ay i e y i s y | a m p s i bu

r 1 i1 a o n 1 r n t I a p e m | n e e s t I'n

I e s c k e w e e e b n h p o i a s r o, e it

e r e s o n e a h n a t ¢

y P A o c | r n d m J |

T d e n t e s Wr n
M J
M "

Guy Benjamin School 19 136 22 25 84 2 229
Ivanna Eudora Kean Cafeter 85 318 142 133 196 1 688
John F. Kennedy 256 62 158 103 158 0 593
Joseph Gomez Cafeteria 198 637 376 318 493 2 1545
Joseph Sibilly School A 85 534 142 123 269 10 936
Joseph Sibilly School B 64 279 96 87 158 2 580
Juanita Gardine | 256 94 250 146 264 0 725
Juanita Gardine Il 254 82 268 145 278 0 727
Julius E Sprauve Cafeteria 83 423 98 151 313 2 851
Lew Muckle 594 161 433 263 457 0 1459
Oswald Harris Court 44 151 127 91 147 1 429
Pearl B. Larsen 320 218 541 360 580 3 1358
Ricardo Richards | 222 77 222 149 234 0 749
Ricardo Richards Il 213 90 205 130 205 0 710
St. Gerards Hall 154 54 124 92 162 0 407
Ulla F Muller - Cafeteria 123 481 194 192 285 1 979
Ulla F Muller - Rm18 60 245 99 100 146 0 504
Winston Raymo - North 45 161 68 92 161 2 414
Winston Raymo - South 47 190 91 81 148 2 443

1"




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN BOARD OF ELECTIONS ST. CROIX
Vote For 7 Vote For 3
(DEM) (DEM)
S S L H H B D C C P w A B E J R W D J R R w PC
h a o i o r w a I a r d r p o a i i a u o r uo
i d u | r o a | ay i e y i s y | a m p s i bu
r 1 i1 a o n 1 r n t I a p e m | n e e s t I'n
I e s c k e w e e e b n h p o i a s r o, e it
e r e s o n e a h n a t ¢
y P A o c | r n d m J |
T d e n t e s Wr n
M J
M "
Grand Total: 1844 7090 3407 3123 5197 M 5860 2083 5045 3266 5268 6

12




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Addelita Cancryn School
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alfredo Andrews

Bertha Boschulte Cafeteria
CAHS - Annex

CAHS - Cafeteria

Charles Emanuel |

Charles Emanuel Il

Claude O. Markoe
Curriculum Center

Dober School North

Dober School South

Elena Christian

Eulalie Rivera School

Evelyn Williams School |
Evelyn Williams School Il
Florence Williams Library

Gladys Abraham - Cafeteria

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS BOARD OF NO VOTE
ELECTIONS ST.
JOHN
Vote For 2 Vote For 1 None

w M L H C G AL w H D w N
i o y e 1 e I a r a a r o

I n d n a o b m i r n i
m s i d ur i b t r i t \'
a a ar d g o e e y e e o
n i e e nr | t
M t c t s t | A | e

o k t i n n

s e s

342 189 240 131 0 339 0 1
0
2
0
313 219 211 98 0 336 0 0
328 258 212 107 0 351 1 0
197 171 147 78 0 236 0 0
0
0
1
730 545 514 273 0 810 0 2
148 89 122 50 0 153 0 1
145 93 95 78 0 138 0 1
0
0
0
0
0
498 354 375 188 0 548 2 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

1036
1034
1016
949
1043
1032
665
780
563
707
2387
523
454
1446
1255
819
719
632
1467

13




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Guy Benjamin School
Ivanna Eudora Kean Cafeter
John F. Kennedy

Joseph Gomez Cafeteria
Joseph Sibilly School A
Joseph Sibilly School B
Juanita Gardine |

Juanita Gardine Il

Julius E Sprauve Cafeteria
Lew Muckle

Oswald Harris Court

Pearl B. Larsen

Ricardo Richards |
Ricardo Richards I

St. Gerards Hall

Ulla F Muller - Cafeteria
Ulla F Muller - Rm18
Winston Raymo - North

Winston Raymo - South

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS BOARD OF NO VOTE
ELECTIONS ST.
JOHN
Vote For 2 Vote For 1 None
w M L H C G AL w H D w N
i o y e 1 e I a r a a r o
I n d n a o b m i r n i

m s i d ur i b t r i t \'
a a ar d g o e e y e e o

n i e e nr | t

M t c t s t | A | e

o k t i n n
s e s

77 52 61 22 0 136 3 0
199 146 147 73 0 235 0 0
0

468 351 330 143 2 523 0 1
301 151 253 70 0 323 2 1
188 104 130 46 1 181 1 0
0

0

288 152 160 60 2 454 7 0
0

136 89 111 61 2 148 1 0
0

0

0

3

312 189 228 99 0 349 1 1
151 101 103 60 0 175 0 0
138 99 99 46 0 142 0 0
127 91 87 48 0 132 0 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

229
688
593

1545
936
580
725
727
851

1459
429

1358
749
710
407
979
504
414
443

14




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS BOARD OF NO VOTE
ELECTIONS ST.
JOHN
Vote For 2 Vote For 1 None
W M L H C G AL w H D w N
i o y e 1 e I a r a a r o
I n d n a o b m i r n i
m s i d ur i b t r i t \'
a a ar d g o e e y e e o
n i e e nr | t
M t c t s t | A | e
o k t i n n
s e s
Grand Total: 5086 3443 3625 1731 7 5709 18 14

O ——-0c T
~3c00

Total Provisional Count: 0




